
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 
424 
401 
446 
420 
501 
534 
520 
505 
574 
582 
569 
511 

Name 
Sean  Babington 
Piers Pakenham-Walsh 
Emanuele Pagani 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Maurits Knopjes 
Hamed Al Wahaibi 
Oliver George 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Andrew Fuller 
Jonathan Mowatt 
Kevin Day 
Anthony Hogg 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
3 

Total Tm 
8:01.129 
8:04.095 
8:04.459 
8:04.789 
8:06.898 
8:07.612 
8:08.092 
8:09.561 
8:11.665 
8:12.018 
8:16.604 
3:11.812 

Diff 

2.966 
3.330 
3.660 
5.769 
6.483 
6.963 
8.432 

10.536 
10.889 
15.475 

DNF 

Gap 

2.966 
0.364 
0.330 
2.109 
0.714 
0.480 
1.469 
2.104 
0.353 
4.586 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
42.100 
42.486 
42.296 
42.428 
42.649 
42.614 
42.674 
42.863 
42.948 
42.784 
43.128 
44.089 

In Lap 
4 
4 
5 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
4 
3 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.966 

Avg. Speed 

74.824 

Best Lap Tm 

42.100 

Best Speed 

85.511 

Best Lap by 

424 - Sean  Babington 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 8 

Heat DD2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:01:42 

Muscat Speedway National 1.000 km 

17/01/2015 01:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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